
ROMAN
NUMBERS

Cation and Anion are revising Roman
numerals. Can you give them a hand?

1. Write the following amounts in Roman numerals:

XXIV=
LIX=
CLXVI=
DCCL=
CM=
CDLVI=
MDXLIX=
VI=

 2= 5=

 7= 15=  9= 3=

 6= 6=

2. Write the digit that represents each Roman numeral: 



5. Finish the sequence:

4. Relate the numbers:

3. Put them in order from smallest to largest:
 

 I V II IX X VII VIII III IV VI

DXXIII 

MDXVIII 

DCCIV 

XIX 

1518 

19 

523 

704

 II - III - IV - _____ - _____ - _____ - _____ - ______

 V - X - XV - _____ - _____ - _____ - _____ - ______

 X - XX - XXX - _____ - _____ - _____ - _____ - ______

 III - VI - IX - _____ - _____ - _____ - _____ - ______


